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BEME-F-21-B-716Class: 

170455
170469
170475
170726
170822
180491
180648
180664
180685
180689
180714
180736
180753
190607
190633
190647
191050
192026
192035
200213
200527
200530
200534
200554
200560
200570
200573
200709
201157
201840
201948
201949
201991
210519
210523

RegID
Muhammad Waqas Hasan
Zohaib Waqar
Usama Rashid
Naveera Waheed
Asfand Jahangir Janjua
Muhammad Arslan Khan
Muhammad Waleed Aman
Adeel Ahmad Talha
Asif Mehboob
Muhammad Junaid Jahangir
Ahmed Naeem
Muhammad Abdullah Shafiq
Muhammad Saadullah
Hafiz Muhammad
Muhammad Faizan
Dawood Javed Arain
Muhammad Jawad Sharif
Burhan Ur Rehman Usama
Abrar Ayub
Muhammad Owais Raza
Ibraheem Jameel
Muhammad Junaid Ansar
Huzaifa Bin Hanif
Muhammad Bilal
Mubasim Naveed
Romail Saeed
Saqib Mehmood
Muhammad Mussab Nagra
Hafiz Muhammad Humayun Naseer
Muhammad Abraiz Rahman
Abdul Moiz
Muhammad sumair Yaqub
Aziz Ur Rehman
Saif Ali Sajid
Malik Muhammad Shawez Nawaz

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  97.65   92.68   91.72   89.33  100.00
  79.10   64.21   76.77   66.96
  50.59   79.43   68.00
  76.77   71.69   30.00
  87.23   84.00   92.00
  98.57  100.00   81.67

  81.18   81.82   60.00   60.00
 100.00   82.67

  72.24   90.00
  41.92   50.41   34.16   31.76   83.92   32.66
  87.88   80.43   85.00   95.29   65.53   65.00   60.00
  96.93  100.00

  49.18   40.00
  87.88   84.55
  93.82   88.12   93.75   88.57   64.44   71.20  100.00
  88.57   87.54   78.33
  91.65   71.18
  50.59   28.57

  75.69
  72.96   73.62   73.33
  96.64   86.67
 100.00   95.38
  81.82   60.00
  85.45   97.31
  72.73   69.74
  85.45   89.62
  77.84   76.33   72.41   92.73
  60.00   68.38
  71.34   70.27
  82.22   75.00   60.00
  81.32   91.69
  86.62  100.00
  86.38   72.20   71.59
  86.01   84.01   62.84   85.02   71.79   86.67   63.65   78.72   79.17   80.95
  81.28   80.53   71.53   72.32   94.24   84.00   68.81   75.91   66.10   73.33
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BEME-F-21-B-716Class: 

210533
210539
210543
210555
210557
210563
210565
210567
210569
210575
210579
210583
210585
210587
210589
210591
210595
210597
210601
210603

RegID
Usman Ghafoor
Zaid Hassan
Haad Mudassar
Muhammad Ahmed
Inshirah Hafeez
Arqam Naveed
Shahiryar Bakhtiar
Ali Ansar
Abdur Rehman
Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad Ali Karrar
Hafiz Muhammad Amin Intisar
Abdul Rehman
Hamza Bashir
Fizzah
Muhammad Mudassar Iqbal
Fahad Faheem Khan
Ahmed Fraz
Uzair Ishtiaq
Dawar Zaman

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  74.64   73.14   63.86   83.05   68.68  100.00   68.56   73.25   68.95   79.05
  70.76   69.84   44.21   73.40   85.58   86.67   50.60   68.57   57.42   79.05
  85.88   86.31   59.65   87.77   82.67   94.67   52.73   74.70   77.66   88.57
  84.06   83.74   68.73   75.56   87.69   78.67   58.14   80.17   73.48   73.33
  80.86   80.61   61.76   83.55   86.08   76.00   58.29   73.79   72.40   79.05
  73.51   73.51   40.06   65.21   85.98   73.33   56.29   71.95   79.06   88.57
  58.59   65.56   43.34   58.62   73.33   61.37   58.63
  75.47   80.48   61.93   80.29   85.20   86.67   64.49   73.48   66.73   82.86
  89.54   91.50   78.61   95.64  100.00  100.00   72.19   81.27   75.78   84.76
  68.24   67.99   52.50   74.20   70.59   60.00   54.58   60.12   54.73   71.43
  53.36   55.67   38.75   49.99   65.23   68.00   68.24   58.36
  73.00   73.84   54.72   72.69   86.22   84.00   71.25   73.71   65.22   90.48
  81.01   78.46   70.01   72.14   90.04   89.33   72.91   76.71   69.02   88.57
  80.02   79.66   69.13   86.38   94.26   86.67   54.54   74.82   70.35   79.05
  70.18   69.80   47.45   80.89   83.53   81.33   66.99   71.89   71.11   80.95
  74.52   72.98   73.84   72.96   77.34   70.67   66.18   78.66   70.14   60.00
  65.90   68.20   34.25   69.66   79.04   78.67   66.71   62.26   71.96   82.86
  64.34   68.67   52.24   67.24   68.42   89.33   53.75   65.23   70.01  100.00
  70.02   72.75   57.96   74.85   66.28   73.33   58.52   78.70   69.96   73.33
  75.29   73.93   57.65   75.59   87.58   78.67   66.59   75.22   70.10   80.95

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Fail Fail Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Sr.


