Air University Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%



Class:BEME-F-21-B-716

PLO Nam e	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-12
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status									
1 170455 Muhammad Waqas Hasan	97.65 Pass	92.68 Pass		91.72 Pass		89.33 Pass		100.00 Pass		
2 170469 Zohaib Waqar	79.10 Pass	64.21 Pass	76.77 Pass					66.96 Pass		
3 170475 Usama Rashid	50.59 Pass	79.43 Pass				68.00 Pass				
4 170726 Naveera Waheed	76.77 Pass	71.69 Pass	30.00 Fail				Fail	Fail	Fail	
5 170822 Asfand Jahangir Janjua	87.23 Pass	84.00 Pass				92.00 Pass				
6 180491 Muhammad Arslan Khan	98.57 Pass	100.00 Pass		81.67 Pass						
7 180648 Muhammad Waleed Aman		81.18 Pass		81.82 Pass				60.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	
8 180664 Adeel Ahmad Talha	100.00 Pass	82.67 Pass								
9 180685 Asif Mehboob					72.24 Pass		90.00 Pass			
10 180689 Muhammad Junaid Jahangir	41.92 Fail	50.41 Pass	34.16 Fail	31.76 Fail	83.92 Pass			32.66 Fail		
11 180714 Ahmed Naeem	87.88 Pass	80.43 Pass	85.00 Pass	95.29 Pass	65.53 Pass		65.00 Pass	60.00 Pass		
12 180736 Muhammad Abdullah Shafiq	96.93 Pass	100.00 Pass								
13 180753 Muhammad Saadullah					49.18 Fail		40.00 Fail			
14 190607 Hafiz Muhammad	87.88 Pass	84.55 Pass								
15 190633 Muhammad Faizan	93.82 Pass	88.12 Pass	93.75 Pass	88.57 Pass	64.44 Pass			71.20 Pass	100.00 Pass	
16 190647 Daw ood Javed Arain	88.57 Pass	87.54 Pass		78.33 Pass						
17 191050 Muhammad Jaw ad Sharif	91.65 Pass	71.18 Pass								
18 192026 Burhan Ur Rehman Usama	50.59 Pass	28.57 Fail								
19 192035 Abrar Ayub									75.69 Pass	
20 200213 Muhammad Ow ais Raza	72.96 Pass	73.62 Pass	73.33 Pass							
21 200527 Ibraheem Jameel	96.64 Pass	86.67 Pass								
22 200530 Muhammad Junaid Ansar	100.00 Pass	95.38 Pass								
23 200534 Huzaifa Bin Hanif	81.82 Pass	60.00 Pass								
24 200554 Muhammad Bilal	85.45 Pass	97.31 Pass								
25 200560 Mubasim Naveed	72.73 Pass	69.74 Pass								
26 200570 Romail Saeed	85.45 Pass	89.62 Pass								
27 200573 Saqib Mehmood	77.84 Pass	76.33 Pass		72.41 Pass				92.73 Pass		
28 200709 Muhammad Mussab Nagra	60.00 Pass	68.38 Pass								
29 201157 Hafiz Muhammad Humayun Nasee	r 71.34 Pass	70.27 Pass								
30 201840 Muhammad Abraiz Rahman	82.22 Pass	75.00 Pass	60.00 Pass							
31 201948 Abdul Moiz	81.32 Pass	91.69 Pass								
32 201949 Muhammad sumair Yaqub	86.62 Pass	100.00 Pass								
33 201991 Aziz Ur Rehman	86.38 Pass	72.20 Pass						71.59 Pass		
34 210519 Saif Ali Sajid	86.01 Pass	84.01 Pass	62.84 Pass	85.02 Pass	71.79 Pass	86.67 Pass	63.65 Pass	78.72 Pass	79.17 Pass	80.95 Pass
35 210523 Malik Muhammad Shaw ez Naw az	81.28 Pass	80.53 Pass	71.53 Pass	72.32 Pass	94.24 Pass	84.00 Pass	68.81 Pass	75.91 Pass	66.10 Pass	73.33 Pass

Air University Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%



Class:BEME-F-21-B-716

PLO Nam e	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-12
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status									
36 210533 Usman Ghafoor	74.64 Pass	73.14 Pass	63.86 Pass	83.05 Pass	68.68 Pass	100.00 Pass	68.56 Pass	73.25 Pass	68.95 Pass	79.05 Pass
37 210539 Zaid Hassan	70.76 Pass	69.84 Pass	44.21 Fail	73.40 Pass	85.58 Pass	86.67 Pass	50.60 Pass	68.57 Pass	57.42 Pass	79.05 Pass
38 210543 Haad Mudassar	85.88 Pass	86.31 Pass	59.65 Pass	87.77 Pass	82.67 Pass	94.67 Pass	52.73 Pass	74.70 Pass	77.66 Pass	88.57 Pass
39 210555 Muhammad Ahmed	84.06 Pass	83.74 Pass	68.73 Pass	75.56 Pass	87.69 Pass	78.67 Pass	58.14 Pass	80.17 Pass	73.48 Pass	73.33 Pass
40 210557 Inshirah Hafeez	80.86 Pass	80.61 Pass	61.76 Pass	83.55 Pass	86.08 Pass	76.00 Pass	58.29 Pass	73.79 Pass	72.40 Pass	79.05 Pass
41 210563 Arqam Naveed	73.51 Pass	73.51 Pass	40.06 Fail	65.21 Pass	85.98 Pass	73.33 Pass	56.29 Pass	71.95 Pass	79.06 Pass	88.57 Pass
42 210565 Shahiryar Bakhtiar	58.59 Pass	65.56 Pass	43.34 Fail	58.62 Pass		73.33 Pass	Fail	61.37 Pass	58.63 Pass	
43 210567 Ali Ansar	75.47 Pass	80.48 Pass	61.93 Pass	80.29 Pass	85.20 Pass	86.67 Pass	64.49 Pass	73.48 Pass	66.73 Pass	82.86 Pass
44 210569 Abdur Rehman	89.54 Pass	91.50 Pass	78.61 Pass	95.64 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	72.19 Pass	81.27 Pass	75.78 Pass	84.76 Pass
45 210575 Muhammad Bilal	68.24 Pass	67.99 Pass	52.50 Pass	74.20 Pass	70.59 Pass	60.00 Pass	54.58 Pass	60.12 Pass	54.73 Pass	71.43 Pass
46 210579 Muhammad Ali Karrar	53.36 Pass	55.67 Pass	38.75 Fail	49.99 Fail	65.23 Pass	68.00 Pass	Fail	68.24 Pass	58.36 Pass	
47 210583 Hafiz Muhammad Amin Intisar	73.00 Pass	73.84 Pass	54.72 Pass	72.69 Pass	86.22 Pass	84.00 Pass	71.25 Pass	73.71 Pass	65.22 Pass	90.48 Pass
48 210585 Abdul Rehman	81.01 Pass	78.46 Pass	70.01 Pass	72.14 Pass	90.04 Pass	89.33 Pass	72.91 Pass	76.71 Pass	69.02 Pass	88.57 Pass
49 210587 Hamza Bashir	80.02 Pass	79.66 Pass	69.13 Pass	86.38 Pass	94.26 Pass	86.67 Pass	54.54 Pass	74.82 Pass	70.35 Pass	79.05 Pass
50 210589 Fizzah	70.18 Pass	69.80 Pass	47.45 Fail	80.89 Pass	83.53 Pass	81.33 Pass	66.99 Pass	71.89 Pass	71.11 Pass	80.95 Pass
51 210591 Muhammad Mudassar Iqbal	74.52 Pass	72.98 Pass	73.84 Pass	72.96 Pass	77.34 Pass	70.67 Pass	66.18 Pass	78.66 Pass	70.14 Pass	60.00 Pass
52 210595 Fahad Faheem Khan	65.90 Pass	68.20 Pass	34.25 Fail	69.66 Pass	79.04 Pass	78.67 Pass	66.71 Pass	62.26 Pass	71.96 Pass	82.86 Pass
53 210597 Ahmed Fraz	64.34 Pass	68.67 Pass	52.24 Pass	67.24 Pass	68.42 Pass	89.33 Pass	53.75 Pass	65.23 Pass	70.01 Pass	100.00 Pass
54 210601 Uzair Ishtiaq	70.02 Pass	72.75 Pass	57.96 Pass	74.85 Pass	66.28 Pass	73.33 Pass	58.52 Pass	78.70 Pass	69.96 Pass	73.33 Pass
55 210603 Daw ar Zaman	75.29 Pass	73.93 Pass	57.65 Pass	75.59 Pass	87.58 Pass	78.67 Pass	66.59 Pass	75.22 Pass	70.10 Pass	80.95 Pass